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	Consultancy Request Form
	إستمـــارة طلب استشارات 


	
	طالب الاستشارة    Consultancy Applicant
	

	Company Name
	
	اسم الشركة

	Name
	
	الاسم 

	Representative 
	
	صفته  

	Contact:-
	Private
	شخصي 
	Office
	المكتب
	التواصل  

	Telephone
	
	
	التليفون 

	Fax
	
	
	الفاكس 

	P.O. Box 
	
	
	صندوق البريد 

	E-mail
	Office
	
	المكتب 
	البــــــــــــــريد الالكتروني

	
	Personal
	
	الشخصي
	

	Mobile
	
	التليفون المحمول 


	موضوع الاستشارة  
	Consultancy Subject 

	


	الوثائق المقدمة 
	Documents Presented

	1-


	6- 

	2-

	7-

	3-

	8-

	4-

	9-


	5-

	10-


	الرسوم
	Fees 

	رسوم الاستمارة وتقديم الطلب : 500 درهم
	Form Submission Fees : 500 Dhs

	رسوم التقرير : 1000 درهم
	Report Fees : 1000 Dhs


	Regulation:

* All presented Document’s should be certified true copy from the Original Document’s.
* This Request Form do not include any arbitration Fees. 

*Arbitration Procedures requests Acceptance from the Disputes parties on Arbitration.
* All the Document’s Presented with the form will not be returned .

* All the fees paid is not refundable.

* Society of Engineers – UAE commits confidentiality for all the Document’s and information presented with the form. 
	التعليمات :- 

 * يجب أن تكون جميع الوثائق المقدمة نسخة طبق الأصل من الوثائق الأصلية .
* لا يشمل هذا الطلب أى رسوم للتحكيم .

* تتطلب اجراءات التحكيم موافقة طرفى الخلاف على التحكيم .

* لا يحق لاى طرف المطالبة باسترداد ما قدم من وثائق . 

* لا يحق لأى طرف المطالبة باسترداد الرسوم التى تم دفعها .

* تلتزم الجمعية بالحفاظ على سرية المعلومات المقدمة لها .


	I herby certify that all above information is correct
	أنا الموقع أدناه أشهد أن البيانات أعلاه جميعها صحيحة 

	Signature:                                     Date :
	التوقيع :                                           التاريخ :


	Name
	
	الاسم


للاستعمال الداخلي :- 
	التوجيه الى لجنة التحكيم  بتاريخ
	تم استلام الطلب بفرع
	مستلم الطلب
	ايصال رقم
	تاريخ الايصال

	
	
	
	
	


	توجيهات لجنة التحكيم
	اعتماد رئيس لجنة التحكيم الهندسي
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Testify  


 I           					, Responsible in 				       office, take All the Responsibility for our employees' membership application and I will complete the paper work process for the UAE Society of Engineers in a maximum of one month from the date signed.   


Signature:
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